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17356 90 Boyden Ave.,Mplwd. $52,500 1

17356 90 Boyden Ave.,Mplwd. $52,500 1
Bet:Midland & Elmwood (Map M-10) VA mtg.w/Forman.Bal.
Lot 38x120 Lot 30 Blk 43-5 $29,000 @ 7 3/4%. Mo

Col,fr,alum sid & trim,comp rf, pyt.$355. No prepay
all alum comb ss,220 VS,100 amps Prev.14552 /penalty
1st-3-sh,18x30 1r w/fp,12x14 dr,kit w/dw,lav,0.& enc.
2nd-4-4 brs,bath w/s.o.t. /porches,out ent
3rd-1-20x20 rec rm,stge,closed stairs
Bsmt-laund,workshop

ST:0il1 275 gal tank

l-car det garage, Paved drive

L-6.0 B-16.5 '%6 rate 7.31 Taxes $1644.75.Poss:90 days
or arr.Key w/LR & Fiacre. Beautifully remodeled & main
tained in & out. No outside painting required w/new
alum sid & trim.Extra lrg lr & dr,new mod.eat in kit.
New lav & sundeck. Cedar closets in brs,oak flrs,plas-
ter walls,new elec wiring.Attic rec rm can be 5th br.
Cyclone fenced yard.Incl:w/w in halls,stairs,a/c in

dr & attic,attic fan,stereo in lr,new dbl oven range.
Nego:washer,dryer,refrig,w/w in dr & mbr. Fix.in dr &
foyer. Not incl:a7c in mbr & other br,dw. Please call
first. Owner works split hours. ALL NEGO.THRU LR.
Boyden GS,Mglwd.Jr,,Columbia HS,Immaculate Heart Paro.

Bus 25,70,5 Mplwd.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omis-
sions.

LR:VJC 736-5525 70030006/10030007 (6-60-40-0.a.a.)
Owners:Robert S.& Christine D.Chmiel,prem.763-4109

Conv.90 Boyden Ave.,Mplwd. 8-1-1-lav 5 brs. $52,500
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14552 90 Boyden Ave., Mplwd. $42,990 1

| .14552 90 Boyden Ave., Mplwd. $42,990 1
| Bet:Midland & Elmwood (prey,11147Mtg'd. w/Forman Mtge
Lot 38x120 Lot 30 Blk 43 P1 5
Col.frame,comp.rf,all scrs/ss,220 VS,100 amps
lst-3-vest,1lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav
2nd-4-4 bedrms,bath w/tub
3rd-1-bedrm
Bsmt-workshop,mixed w.p.
St:0il
l-car det.garage,paved drive

L-6. B-16.5 '75 Rate 6.88 Taxes $1548. Poss.90 days.
Large science kitchen,rear sun deck. Stereo in living
room included. Sellers will paint bedrooms. Showings
only on Friday nite, Sat. & Sun. Seller's acq.date-
4/1/72. Boyden GS,Mplwd. Jr,Columbia High,Immaculate
‘eart Paro. Subject to errors and omissions.

LR:SA 736-5686 7006005/11006005 (6-60-40-o0-a-a)
owner:Robert S, & Christine D, Chmiel,Prem.763-4109

Conv.90 Boyden Ave., Mplwd. 8-1-1-lav. 5 brs. $42,990



#7276--7/21/75 Key w/Fiacre,

NOV g5 1975
#7325--11/19/75 Exp M.L. DEFINITELY OFF MARKET.




11147 90 Boyden Ave.,Mplwd. $41,900 1

11147 90 Boyden Ave.,Mplwd. $41,900 1
Bet.Midland & Elmwood (Prev.9632)

Lot 38x120 Lot #30,Blk 43,Plate 5

Col.fr,comp rf, all ss & scrs,220 VS

lst-3-sh,1r w f/p,dr,kit,lav,enc.porch

2nd-4-l brs,bath w.s.o.tub

Attic-closed stairs

ST: 0il (new burmer)

1 car det.garage,paved drive

L-6.C B-16.5 '73 Rate 6.45 Taxes $1451.25 Poss 90 days
large newly decorated lr,science kit,modern dining rm,
rear sundeck.Incl:stereo in 1lr, 2 A/C's,new caloric
range.Boyden GS,Mplwd.Jr.Columbia HS,Immac.Heart Paro.
Subject to errors and omissions.

LR:GLS 762-721l, 1002400L/70020400k (6-60-50 0.a.a.)
Owner:Robert & Christine Ctmiel Prem 763-4109

Conv.90 Boyden Ave.,Mplwd. 7-1-1-Lav L4 brs $41,900
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#7135--7/29/74 Bxpired 7/2L/74




’6817 90 Boyden Ave., Mplwd. $37,900 1
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6817 90 Boyden Ave., Mplwd. $37,900 1
Former #5223 Recent VA Mtg.approx.
Bet:Midland Blvd.& Elmwood Ave. $30,000

Lot 38x120 Lot 30,Blk.43,Plate 5

Col.,blt.40 yrs.,frame,comp.rf.,full ins.,all s.s.&
scrs.,220 V.,termite policy (sun deck
1st-3-s.h.,fp.,l.r.,d.r.,mod.kit. ,new lav.,encl.p., /
ond-b4-4 brs.,t.bath w/ shower over tub
3rd-attic,closed stairs

Bsmt:laund.,out.ent. Galv.I. & copper w.p.
Steam:0il,new heat

l-car garage,det.,paved drive

L-6 B-16,5 '71 Rate $6.01 Tax $1352.50 Immed.poss.

Key @ L.R.D.r.part.to form den can be removed.L.R.has
. key.Call to show.Very 1lrg.l.r.Mod.kit.Powder rm. &

bath.New gas heater.Outside newly painted.Included:

washer,dryer,dishwasher,refrigerator,air conditioner

in bedrm.,attic fan.Seth Boyden G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,
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